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Shareholding Pattern

As on 17.06.2024

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Nos. of No. of |No. of No. [Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareh Number of Number of Number
() shareholder shareh fully paid |Patly of |nos. olding held in each class of Shares olding, Locked in Shares of equity
(n olders up equity | pad- shar |shares as a% securities Underl asa% shares pledged or shares
() shares up es |held of total (IX) ying assumi (X1 otherwise held
held equiy | unde VI)= | no. of Outstand| ng full encumbered in
(1v) shares| rlyin | (I +’SV)+ shares ing | conver (Xti) dematerializ
held g Vi (calculate converti|  sion ed form
(V) | Depos das ble of
itory lper SCRR, securitie| convert XIV
Recei| 1957, No of Voting Total | s ible |No. (a) Asa No. Asa
pts Vil Rights as a |(includin|securities % of (a) % of
Vi) s a % of % of g (asa total total
(A+B+C2) (A+B |Warrants|percentag Share Shares
+ C) ) eof
Class |Class |Total X diluted s held (b)
eg: X leg:y share held
capital) (b)
XI)=
Vil)+(X)
s a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Promoter & 46 18262539 0 0 18262539 | 55.78 [18262539| O [18262539|55.78 | 500000 | 56.45 | 2254600 | 12.35 [588000 3.22 18262539
Promoter Group
B Public 36071 14475970 0 0 14475970 44.22 [14475970| O [14475970|44.22 0 43.55 | 1100000 7.6 14353970
Cc Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
C1 Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Cc2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 36117 32738509 0 0 32738509 100 32738509 0 32738509 100 | 500000 100 3354600 | 10.25 |588000 1.8 32616509




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. No. of Partf Nos Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. Shareholdi| Number of Number of Number of
of the of fully ly . of nos. ding % each class of securities of ng,asa %| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders share| paid paid- sha| shares calculate (1X) Share| assuming shares pledged or shares held
h up up res held d as per s full (Xt otherwise in
older| equity equi| under| (VII= SCRR, Underly| conversio encumbered dematerializ
() share ty lying | IV+V+VI) 1957 ing n X, ed form
s held shar| Depo As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas | Outstan of No. (a) Asa | No. (a) | Asa (x1v)
(v) es sitory (A+B+C2) a % of ding convertibl % of % of
held Rece (Vi) Total converti| e total total
ipts i ble securities
4 (‘71) Class X Class | Tot al ‘,{Z,tflgg securiti s a ( Sgsa’ sehasr
Y (e_s i percentag held held
includi| e
ng of diluted (k) (k)
Warran share
ts) capital)
) (X =
(VI)+(X) as
a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 45 18101539 0 0 18101539 55.29 18101539 0 18101539 55.29 500000 55.96 2093600 | 11.57 | 588000 | 3.25 | 18101539
undivided Family
MANISH GARG 1 127708 0 0 127708 0.39 127708 0 127708 0.39 0 0.38 0 0 0 0 127708
AND SONS HUF
M C GARG AND 1 172500 0 0 172500 0.53 172500 0 172500 0.53 0 0.52 0 0 0 0 172500
SONS HUF
ANIL KUMAR AND| 1 39000 0 0 39000 0.12 39000 0 39000 0.12 0 0.12 0 0 0 0 39000
SONS HUF
ASHISH GARG 1 78938 0 0 78938 0.24 78938 0 78938 0.24 75000 0.46 0 0 0 0 78938
AND SONS HUF
MUNNI LAL AND 1 234092 0 0 234092 0.72 234092 0 234092 0.72 0 0.7 0 0 0 0 234092
SONS HUF
R C GARG AND 1 680167 0 0 680167 2.08 680167 0 680167 2.08 0 2.05 0 0 0 0 680167
SONS HUF
UMESH GARG & 1 75000 0 0 75000 0.23 75000 0 75000 0.23 0 0.23 0 0 0 0 75000
SONS HUF
SUSHIL KUMAR &| 1 81415 0 0 81415 0.25 81415 0 81415 0.25 0 0.24 0 0 0 0 81415
SONS HUF
RAM AGARWAL 1 50 0 0 50 0 50 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
AND SONS
SUNIL KUMAR 1 131750 0 0 131750 0.4 131750 0 131750 0.4 0 0.4 0 0 0 0 131750
AND SONS HUF
KANAK LATA 1 325415 0 0 325415 0.99 325415 0 325415 0.99 0 0.98 0 0 0 0 325415
NEETA GARG 1 675770 0 0 675770 2.06 675770 0 675770 2.06 0 2.03 0 0 0 0 675770
SHIKHA GARG 1 699750 0 0 699750 2.14 699750 0 699750 2.14 83375 2.36 200500 | 28.65 0 0 699750
RAM AGARWAL 1 728956 0 0 728956 2.23 728956 0 728956 2.23 0 2.19 0 0 80000 |10.97 | 728956
ARCHANA 1 538365 0 0 538365 1.64 538365 0 538365 1.64 0 1.62 0 0 0 0 538365
AGARWAL
REKHA RANI 1 526585 0 0 526585 1.61 526585 0 526585 1.61 0 1.58 0 0 100000 | 18.99 | 526585
SAVITRI DEVI 1 312875 0 0 312875 0.96 312875 0 312875 0.96 0 0.94 0 0 0 0 312875
RAMESH 1 570250 0 0 570250 1.74 570250 0 570250 1.74 0 1.72 0 0 0 0 570250
CHANDRA GARG




ANJU GARG 1 406992 0 0 406992 1.24 406992 0 406992 1.24 0 1.22 0 0 100000 | 24.57 | 406992
SUDHA GARG 1 425700 0 0 425700 1.3 425700 0 425700 1.3 0 1.28 61000 | 14.33 0 0 425700
SUNIL KUMAR 1 293977 0 0 293977 0.9 293977 0 293977 0.9 0 0.88 61000 |20.75 0 0 293977

GARG
SUSHIL KUMAR 1 275870 0 0 275870 0.84 275870 0 275870 0.84 0 0.83 61000 |22.11 0 0 275870

GARG
SAPNA GARG 1 409247 0 0 409247 1.25 409247 0 409247 1.25 0 1.23 0 0 0 0 409247
ASHISH GARG 1 1131637 0 0 1131637 3.46 1131637 0 1131637 3.46 0 3.4 183300 | 16.2 0 0 1131637

RAJIV GARG 1 637750 0 0 637750 1.95 637750 0 637750 1.95 0 1.92 0 0 80000 |12.54 637750

REENA GARG 1 336294 0 0 336294 1.03 336294 0 336294 1.03 0 1.01 0 0 0 0 336294
SHYAM 1 258706 0 0 258706 0.79 258706 0 258706 0.79 0 0.78 0 0 80000 |30.92 258706
AGRAWAL
ANKITA 1 536064 0 0 536064 1.64 536064 0 536064 1.64 37500 1.73 162750 | 30.36 0 0 536064
AGARWAL
MAHESH CHAND| 1 377250 0 0 377250 1.15 377250 0 377250 1.15 0 1.13 0 0 0 0 377250
GARG
MANISH GARG 1 921457 0 0 921457 2.81 921457 0 921457 2.81 0 2.77 166350 | 18.05 0 0 921457
NITIN GARG 1 1486750 0 0 1486750 4.54 1486750 0 1486750 4.54 0 4.47 0 0 0 0 1486750
PARUL GARG 1 345500 0 0 345500 1.06 345500 0 345500 1.06 0 1.04 125500 | 36.32 0 0 345500
MITHLESH GARG| 1 715000 0 0 715000 2.18 715000 0 715000 2.18 0 2.15 0 0 80000 |11.19 715000
UMESH GARG 1 640768 0 0 640768 1.96 640768 0 640768 1.96 83325 2.18 84000 | 13.11 0 0 640768
SARAS GARG 1 375500 0 0 375500 1.15 375500 0 375500 1.15 61100 1.31 61000 | 16.25 0 0 375500

RITU GARG 1 346871 0 0 346871 1.06 346871 0 346871 1.06 0 1.04 125500 | 36.18 0 0 346871

RAJAT GARG 1 352920 0 0 352920 1.08 352920 0 352920 1.08 61100 1.25 61000 | 17.28 0 0 352920
TUSHAR GARG 1 337000 0 0 337000 1.03 337000 0 337000 1.03 61100 1.2 49000 | 14.54 0 0 337000
SWATI BANSAL 1 202500 0 0 202500 0.62 202500 0 202500 0.62 0 0.61 127500 | 62.96 0 0 202500

DHRUV 1 167000 0 0 167000 0.51 167000 0 167000 0.51 37500 0.62 92000 |55.09 0 0 167000

AGGARWAL

BHAVYA GARG 1 377700 0 0 377700 1.15 377700 0 377700 1.15 0 1.14 127700 | 33.81 0 0 377700
RADHIKA GARG 1 345500 0 0 345500 1.06 345500 0 345500 1.06 0 1.04 125500 | 36.32 0 0 345500
SHRUTI 1 185000 0 0 185000 0.57 185000 0 185000 0.57 0 0.56 75000 |40.54 0 0 185000

AGGARWAL
HARSH GARG 1 70000 0 0 70000 0.21 70000 0 70000 0.21 0 0.21 0 0 68000 |97.14 70000

Rishabh Garg 1 144000 0 0 144000 0.44 144000 0 144000 0.44 0 0.43 144000 | 100 0 0 144000

b Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State

Government(s)

c Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks

d |Any Other (specify)] 1 161000 0 0 161000 0.49 161000 0 161000 0.49 0 0.48 161000 | 100 0 0 161000
Bodies Corporate 1 161000 0 0 161000 0.49 161000 0 161000 0.49 0 0.48 161000 | 100 0 0 161000

Avrums India 1 161000 0 0 161000 0.49 161000 0 161000 0.49 0 0.48 161000 | 100 0 0 161000
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 46 18262539 0 0 18262539 55.78 18262539 0 18262539 55.78 500000 56.45 2254600 | 12.35 | 588000 | 3.22 | 18262539

2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/ Foreign|
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e |Any Other (specify)] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 46 18262539 0 18262539 55.78 18262539 18262539 | 55.78 | 500000 56.45 2254600 | 12.35 | 588000 | 3.22 | 18262539
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+A)2)
Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
’?ategorf}; ;,& NOfs. No. of Partl Nos. Total | Shareh NumberhofIVoting Right-fat heldin No. of Total {um‘?czr of Number | Number
ame orthe 0 full, of nos. ol each class or securities Shares shareho ockeain of of
Shar el}older s Shﬁr e paig p;l/'d- share | share ding (IX) Underlying | Idin g, shares (XII) Shares equity
M older up up s s % Outstandin asa% pledged shares
(1) equity equit underl held calcula g assumi or held in
share y ying Vil = ted No of Voting Rights Total convertible ng full No. Asa| No. |Asa| demateri
s held shar | Deposi | IV+V+VI | as per as a securities | convers | (a) % | (N | % aliz ed
(v) es tory SCRR, % of (including ion of of | ot | of form
held Recei 1957 Total Warrants) convert tot | ap | tot (XIv)
V) pts Asa % Voting (X) ible al | pli | al
v of ClassX | Cl | Tot al rights securiti Sh | ca | sh
(A+B+ a es (asa ar | ble | ar
c2) v s percent es | ) e
s age of he | (a) | s
diluted Id he
Y share (b) Id
capital) (N
[9.4)] ot
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
enture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 2 591046 0 0 591046 1.81 591046 0 591046 1.81 0 1.78 0 0 591046
Investment Funds
SAGEONE - 1 336046 0 0 336046 1.03 336046 0 336046 1.03 0 1.01 0 0 336046
FLAGSHIP
GROWTH 2 FUND
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
IAsset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign Wealth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
NBFCs registered 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
with RBI




Other Financial
Institutions

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

591046

591046

591046

591046

591046

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

27

1226668

1226668

3.75

1226668

1226668

3.75

3.69

1226668

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
Il

90110

90110

0.28

90110

90110

0.28

0.27

90110

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

IAny Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

32

1316778

1316778

4.02

1316778

1316778

4.02

3.96

1316778

Central Government
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central Government]
President of India

State Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Non-institutions

o|o

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

o|o|o

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial

Personnel




Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters disclosed
under "Promoter
and Promoter
Group" category)

[Trusts where any
person belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust"

Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

380003

380003

380003

380003

380003

Investor education
and Protection fund

380003

380003

380003

380003

380003

Resident Individuals|
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

35031

8144073

8144073

24.88

8144073

8144073

24.88

24.5

350000

4.3

8035573

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

10

1917610

1917610

5.86

1917610

1917610

5.86

5.77

625000

32.59

1917610

GAURAV

RAJSINGH
IJAYSINGH

RATHORE

500000

500000

1.53

500000

500000

1.53

1.5

500000

100

500000

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

680

281509

o

281509

0.86

281509

281509

0.86

o

0.85

0

269009

Foreign Nationals

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Companies

0

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies Corporate

294

1799800

1799800

5.5

1799800

1799800

5.5

5.41

125000

1798800

ARPNA CAPITAL
SERVICES

667784

o| o| o|o

o| o o|o

667784

2.04

667784

o| o o|o

667784

2.04

o| o| o|o

2.01

0

667784

IAny Other (specify)

21

45151

45151

0.14

45151

45151

0.14

0.14

0

45151

Clearing Members

13

21101

21101

0.06

21101

21101

0.06

0.06

0

21101

Trusts

24050

24050

0.07

24050

24050

0.07

0.07

0

24050

Sub-Total (B)(4)

36037

12568146

12568146

38.39

12568146

12568146

38.39

37.81

1100000

8.75

12446146

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)+(B)(4)

36071

14475970

ol O o o o

o] O] O o o

14475970

44.22

14475970

o O o o o

14475970

44.22

ol O o ol o

43.55

1100000

7.6

14353970




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No. of [No. of Partly Nos. of | Totalno.| Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number of | Number of | Number of
Name of the ishareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % in Shares shareholdin| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders |older paid equity underlying|  held calculate each class of securities Underlying| g,asa% shares pledged or | shares held
() (1) up shares | Depository| \;y%lfv d as per Outstanding| assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered| dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities | conversion (Xil) ed form
s held As a % of [ No of Voting Rights| Total g'r/;cluding of No. [Asa | No. | Asa (x)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) as a% arrants) convertible % (N | %of (Not
(viii) of X) securities ( of ot | total Applicable)
Clas | Clas | To ‘};’ otl!frl peracser?tage tota | ap | shar
SX | sy |t |t of diluted I | pli| es
al sha{el) Sha | ca | held
capita res | ble | (Not
(X1 hel | ) | appli
d c
able)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI (Share
Based Employee
Benefits and Sweat
Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(C)Y)*+C)2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

Passport No. in
case of a foreign
national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of
control

Exercise of

significant influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




